HEDAN

Variants

-

-

HEDAN

-

HEDAN B2B

Index

AP1002328

AP1002249

AP1002332

AP1002736

AP1002560

Attributes

Availability

Low

Low

Low

Out of stock

Medium

AP1002

Price

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

Product prices will become

AP1002415 Low L > T
visible after signing in.
AP1002575 Low P.rqduct pricgs vyill pecome
visible after signing in.
AP1002434 Low P.rc?duct pricgs vinI pecome
visible after signing in.
AP1002569 Low P.rqduct price_s vyill pecome
visible after signing in.
AP1002870 Low P.rc?duct pricgs vyill bgcome
visible after signing in.
Product prices will become
AP1002961 Low visible after signing in.
AP1002596 Low P_rc_)duct price_s vinI pecome
visible after signing in.
AP1002792 Low P.rqduct price; vyill pecome
visible after signing in.
AP1002795 Low Product prices will become

visible after signing in.

HEDAN B2B



HEDAN B2B

AP1002969

AP1002050

AP1002525

AP1002677

AP1002958

AP1002485

AP1002551

AP1002317

AP1002200

AP1002646

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



AP1002668 Low Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Technical data

OEM numbers are the original quality and dimensional substitute.

Below is a list of equivalents from other manufacturers, which may differ in strength, dimensions (in
terms of tension adjustment) and type (e.g. 4 single belts instead of one combined 4 wedge):

372203; 89835876; 13x920La; AP1004879; D41990012; SPA/H1-882; SPA/H-882; SPA-
882Ld; SPA-882Lw.
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