



AP1002

Variants

	Index	Attributes	Availability	Price
\bigcirc	AP1002328		Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1002249		Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
\bigcirc	AP1002332		Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
HEDAN	AP1002736		Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1002560		Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



	AP1002415	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
\bigcirc	AP1002575	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1002434	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
\bigcirc	AP1002569	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1002870	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1002961	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1002596	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1002792	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1002795	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



AP1002969	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002050	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002525	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002677	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002958	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002485	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002551	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002317	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002200	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1002646	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1002050 AP1002525 AP1002677 AP1002958 AP1002485 AP1002551 AP1002200	AP1002050 Low AP1002525 Low AP1002677 Low AP1002958 Low AP1002485 Low AP1002551 Low AP1002250 Low





AP1002668

Low

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Technical data

OEM numbers are the original quality and dimensional substitute.

Below is a list of equivalents from other manufacturers, which may differ in strength, dimensions (in terms of tension adjustment) and type (e.g. 4 single belts instead of one combined 4 wedge):

372203; 89835876; 13x920La; AP1004879; D41990012; SPA/H1-882; SPA/H-882; SPA-882Ld; SPA-882Lw.